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128

190

214
165
145

140
175
135

186
156

Breitensport Anfénger

Competitor

Josephin Schwarze

Nelly Sommer

Monika Rost
Christa Riedel
llona Brautigam

Annedore Wiinsch
Ramona Sommer
Sabine Hrabowsky

Kerstin Menke
Sabine Manzius

Division

Anfanger Female Junior

Anfanger Female Junior Teen

Anfanger Female Platinum
Anfanger Female Platinum
Anfanger Female Platinum

Anfdnger Female Gold
Anfdnger Female Gold
Anfdnger Female Gold

Anfdnger Female Silver
Anfdnger Female Silver

Bitte pruft die Schreibweise der Namen, der Vereine und die korrekte Angabe der Divisionen und Tanze! Nehmt Bei Fehler bitte sofort Kontakt mit uns auf!

Verein

SV Dallgow 47

TG Saphir Chemnitz
TG Saphir Chemnitz
MTV GroR Buchholz
TG Saphir Chemnitz
TG Saphir Chemnitz
TG Saphir Chemnitz

Gerfriedsliner e.V.

MTV GroB-Buchholz

Indian Spirit Linedancer

S1-

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

Dances:

Mighty Fine, | Still Fall For You

Mighty Fine, | Still Fall For You

Mighty Fine, | Still Fall For You
Mighty Fine, | Still Fall For You
Mighty Fine, | Still Fall For You

Mighty Fine, | Still Fall For You
Mighty Fine, | Still Fall For You
Mighty Fine, | Still Fall For You

Mighty Fine, | Still Fall For You
Mighty Fine, | Still Fall For You
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106

166

148
179
151

146
129
181
101
147
138
219

211

152
210
139
194
117

172
113
116
132
189

173
157
125

178

Breitensport Fortgeschrittene
Competitor

Anna Thalia Bergermann
Dieter Reichel

Christiane Seja
Simone Gabler
Silvia Aschrich

Annegret Schmid

Claudia Schiedeck

Marlies Jesse

Ludmila Riedel-Smotrickaja
Roswitha Jelley

Bettina Kirchner

Vivien Wilm

Thomas GroR

Andrea Saffert
Ines Staude

Petra Eisenmann
Daniela Tolu
Daniela Eisentraut

Juliane Schmid
Daynalyn Bergermann
Christine Zemitzsch
Sandra Pfersdorf
Nicole Mahnke

Nadia Kowalski
Simone Schiitze

Cornelia Schwarze

Svitlana Orel

Division

Fortgeschrittene Female Junior

Fortgeschrittene Male Platinum

Fortgeschrittene Female Platinum
Fortgeschrittene Female Platinum
Fortgeschrittene Female Platinum

Fortgeschrittene Female Gold
Fortgeschrittene Female Gold
Fortgeschrittene Female Gold
Fortgeschrittene Female Gold
Fortgeschrittene Female Gold
Fortgeschrittene Female Gold
Fortgeschrittene Female Gold

Fortgeschrittene Male Silver

Fortgeschrittene Female Silver
Fortgeschrittene Female Silver
Fortgeschrittene Female Silver
Fortgeschrittene Female Silver
Fortgeschrittene Female Silver

Fortgeschrittene Female Diamond
Fortgeschrittene Female Diamond
Fortgeschrittene Female Diamond
Fortgeschrittene Female Diamond
Fortgeschrittene Female Diamond

Fortgeschrittene Female Crystal
Fortgeschrittene Female Crystal
Fortgeschrittene Female Crystal

Fortgeschrittene Female Open

Verein

Flying Boots e.V. Meiningen
Jamboree Linedancer e.V.

SV Dallgow 47 e.V.

TSC Silberpfeil e. V. Pirna

TSC Silberpfeil e.V. Pirna

SV Mering e.V.

Tanzsportclub Blau/Gelb Angelbachtal
Tanzcentrum Gold und Silber Bremen e.V.

TC Rot - WeiB Soltau

Jamboree Line Dancer e.V.
SV Dallgow 47 e.V., Abt. Line Dance

TSG Rubin Zwickau
SV Mering - 1 line

SV Dallgow
Flying Boots e.V. Meiningen
TanzCentrum Gold und Silber Bremen e.V.

Tanzsportclub Villingen-Schwenningen
SV Dallgow 47 e.V. Abt. Line Dance

SV Dallgow 47

PSV Miinchen e.V.

_2-

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL

Dances:

I'm So Excited!, Ready For It

I'm So Excited!, Ready For It

I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It

I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It

I'm So Excited!, Ready For It

I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It

I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It

I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It
I'm So Excited!, Ready For It

I'm So Excited!, Ready For It

Bitte pruft die Schreibweise der Namen, der Vereine und die korrekte Angabe der Divisionen und Tanze! Nehmt Bei Fehler bitte sofort Kontakt mit uns auf! LT;;Z
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(This Is It)
(This Is It)

(This Is It)
(This Is It)
(This Is It)

(This Is It)
(This Is It)
(This Is It)
(This Is It)
(This Is It)
(This Is It)
(This Is It)

(This Is It)

(This Is It)
(This Is It)
(This Is It)
(This Is It)
(This Is It)

(This Is It)
(This Is It)
(This Is It)
(This Is It)
(This Is It)

(This Is It)
(This Is It)
(This Is It)

(This Is It)
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BST - Teams
No. Team Division Verein
224  Sunshine Line Dancers Dresden Large Starter Team Open
ProAm Newcomer
No. Competitor Pro Division Verein OVERALL Dances:
168  Brigitte Wulff Raymond Sarlemijn Newcomer Follower Silver Phonix Linedancers Raisting OVERALL Nightclub, Cha Cha, Two Step, West Coast Swing
ProAm Novice
No. Competitor Pro Division Verein OVERALL Dances:
143  Denise Schréder Roy Hoeben Novice Follower Diamond TSZ Delmenhorst OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, Two Step, West Coast Swing
144  Katharina Bauer Sebastian Frohlich-Damp Novice Follower Crystal Redpinto Linedancers e.V. Penzberg  OVERALL  Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, Two Step, West Coast Swing
142  Victoria Danzer Roy Hoeben Novice Follower Open Tanzfreunde Ketsch OVERALL Triple Two, Polka, Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, Two Step, East Coast Swing, West Coast Swing
ProAm Intermediate
No. Competitor Pro Division Verein OVERALL Dances:
171  Angelika Wulff Raymond Sarlemijn Intermediate Follower Diamond SV Raisting e.V. OVERALL Triple Two, Polka, Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, Two Step, East Coast Swing, West Coast Swing
Bitte pruft die Schreibweise der Namen, der Vereine und die korrekte Angabe der Divisionen und Tanze! Nehmt Bei Fehler bitte sofort Kontakt mit uns auf! %ﬁi ) Ronald "Ronnie’ Grabs (GER)
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115
134
109

131

127
209
217
196

158
195

197
124
205
118
102
162
177
126
120
123

176
180
206
223
155
121
203
105
208
216
174
161
167
187
112
163

Line Dance Newcomer
Competitor

Marie Sophie Stache
Ewelina Wekesser
Nele Katharina Rausch

Matthias Rabenau

Elisabeth Hofmann
Rita Denner

Sylvia Gell
Cornelia Wei8

Rainer Trotzek
Ulrich Stiiwe

Beatrix Liick

Ellen Schattmaier

Ingrid Kraft

Margareta Schiller
Gabriele Sauer-Burchardt
Manuela Kaiser

Andrea Sippel

Annette Hornschuch
Ingrid Baumgartner
Catrin Griinberg

Sabine Reuter
Bianka Maraun
Ulrike Kroll

Eva Tripke

Susanne Urhahn
Ramona Klingenberg
Heidi Burger

Monika Kugler-Oldermann
Ines LoBner

Anke Kammel

Ulla Schilling

Anne Hagelganz
Julia Fuhrmann

Livia Walther
Christiana Scheibner
Vladimira Vitu

Division

Newcomer Female Junior Teen
Newcomer Female Junior Teen
Newcomer Female Junior Teen

Newcomer Male Platinum

Newcomer Female Platinum
Newcomer Female Platinum
Newcomer Female Platinum
Newcomer Female Platinum

Newcomer Male Gold
Newcomer Male Gold

Newcomer Female Gold
Newcomer Female Gold
Newcomer Female Gold
Newcomer Female Gold
Newcomer Female Gold
Newcomer Female Gold
Newcomer Female Gold
Newcomer Female Gold
Newcomer Female Gold
Newcomer Female Gold

Newcomer Female Silver
Newcomer Female Silver
Newcomer Female Silver
Newcomer Female Silver
Newcomer Female Silver
Newcomer Female Silver
Newcomer Female Silver
Newcomer Female Silver
Newcomer Female Silver
Newcomer Female Silver
Newcomer Female Silver
Newcomer Female Silver
Newcomer Female Silver
Newcomer Female Silver
Newcomer Female Silver
Newcomer Female Silver

Verein

VAfL Sittensen
TC Contrast Hannover
Flying Boots e.V. Meiningen

TSC Silberpfeil e.V. Pirna

Flying Boots e.V. Meiningen
Flying Boots e.V. Meiningen
TSG Rubin Zwickau e.V.

TG Saphir Chemnitz

VTG Recklinghausen
TSZ Delmenhorst

VFL Sittensen

Redpinto Linedancers e.V. Penzberg
TTV Nistenbach

TSC Silberpfeil e.V. Pirna

TG Saphir Chemnitz
Luckyliners e.V.

TSG Rubin Zwickau e.V.

VTG Recklinghausen
Bootscooters e.V.

TG Saphir Chemnitz

Redpinto Linedancers e.V. Penzberg
VAL Sittensen

VAl Sittensen Al Linedancer
Redpinto Linedancers e.V. Penzberg
TSC Delmenhorst e.V
Tanzfreunde Ketsch

Redpinto Linedancers e.V. Penzberg
VAL Sittensen

TSC Silberpfeil e.V. Pirna

TSG Rubin Zwickau e.V.

TTV Nistenbach

TSV Goltern e.V.

MTV GroB Buchholz v. 1898, Hannover
TSG Rubin Zwickau e.V.

TSG Rubin Zwickau e.V.

Tanzsportclub Phoenix Hannover e.V.

_4-

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

Dances:

Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

Bitte pruft die Schreibweise der Namen, der Vereine und die korrekte Angabe der Divisionen und Tanze! Nehmt Bei Fehler bitte sofort Kontakt mit uns auf!
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164  Christina Zahn Newcomer Female Diamond TSC Silberpfeil e.V. Pirna OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
107 Nadine Ludwig-Egermann Newcomer Female Diamond TSC Silberpfeil e.V. Pirna OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
215 Tanja Giese Newcomer Female Diamond TSV Goltern e.V. OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
191  Corinna Ettl Newcomer Female Diamond Luckyliners e.V. OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
225 Ivonne Jacobs Newcomer Female Diamond TSG Rubin Zwickau OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
198 Marc Reichel Newcomer Male Crystal Jamboree Linedancer e.V. OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
207 Vanessa RoR Newcomer Female Crystal Tanzfreunde Ketsch OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
114  Melanie Schattmaier Newcomer Female Open Redpinto Linedancers e.V. Penzberg  OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
182  Alina Siilwald Newcomer Female Open TanzCentrum Gold und Silber Bremene.v. ~ OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Line Dance Novice

No. Competitor Division Verein OVERALL Dances:

136 Adem Adnan Celik Novice Male Junior Teen Tanzsportclub Phoenix Hannover e.v. ~ OVERALL  Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
220  Julian Beck Novice Male Junior Teen CWF Schwaikheim OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
184  Monika Haumer Novice Female Platinum PSV Miinchen OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
110 Claudia Stiiwe-Paesch Novice Female Platinum TSZ Delmenhorst OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
168  Brigitte Wulff Novice Female Platinum Phonix Linedancer Raisting OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
108  Ursula Braun-Reichart Novice Female Platinum Bootscooters e.V. OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
160 Karsten KrauBe Novice Male Gold SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e.V. OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
188 Heiko Podszus Novice Male Silver TSG Rubin Zwickau e.V. OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
193  Sonja Hampel Novice Female Silver V£L Sittensen OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
183  Carola Schopf Novice Female Silver SV Mering e.V. OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
192  Anke Padberg Novice Female Silver TSZ Delmenhorst OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
201 Jana Wilhelm Novice Female Silver TSG Rubin Zwickau e.V. OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
133  Carola Stockmann Novice Female Silver VAL Sittensen OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
226  Elke Sonnenberg Novice Female Silver Life-G.-Dancers e.V. OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
222 Yvonne Hoy Novice Female Diamond TSC Silberpfeil e.V. Pirna OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
169 Katharina Greh Novice Female Diamond Bootscooters e.V. OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
122  Alice Kober-Sotzek Novice Female Crystal PSV Minchen OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
185 Tanja Wichern Novice Female Crystal V£L Sittensen OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
119 Stefanie Heidemann Novice Female Crystal V£L Sittensen OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
130 Lilli-Bo Heinrich Novice Female Open CWF Schwaikheim OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
149  Viktoria Schopf Novice Female Open SV Mering e.V. OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

Bitte pruft die Schreibweise der Namen, der Vereine und die korrekte Angabe der Divisionen und Tanze! Nehmt Bei Fehler bitte sofort Kontakt mit uns auf!
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Line Dance Intermdediate

No. Competitor Division Verein OVERALL Dances:

150 Kerstin Miolcic Intermediate Female Gold PSV Minchen e.V. OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

137  Susanne Frohlich Intermediate Female Gold VfL Sittensen von 1904 e.V. OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

154 Dagmar Raddatz Intermediate Female Gold TSV Goltern e.V. OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

199 Katrin Naake Intermediate Female Silver TSC Silberpfeil e.V. Pirna OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

221  UtaRosner Intermediate Female Silver TSG Rubin Zwickau e.V. OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

159  Dr. Doris Zepf Intermediate Female Silver SV Mering e.V. OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

213  Ina Rontsch Intermediate Female Silver TSC Silberpfeil e.V. Pirna OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

200 Ina Buchholz Intermediate Female Silver TSZ Delmenhorst OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

153  Matthias Tromm Intermediate Male Diamond TanzCentrum Gold und Silber Bremene.v. ~ OVERALL  Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

111  Ramona Dinu-Biringer Intermediate Female Diamond TSC Rot-Weiss Viernheim OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

143  Denise Schroder Intermediate Female Diamond TSZ Delmenhorst OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

141  Yvonne Rodomski Intermediate Female Diamond TSZ Delmenhorst Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall

144  Katharina Bauer Intermediate Female Crystal Redpinto Linedancers e.V. Penzberg  OVERALL  Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban

204  Katja Kaiser Intermediate Female Crystal TSC Silberpfeil e.V. Pirna OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Line Dance Advanced

No. Competitor Division Verein OVERALL Dances:

212  Leonie Sygo Advanced Female Open TSC Silberpfeil e.V. Pirna OVERALL Lilt, Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban
Line Dance Showcase

No. Competitor Division Verein OVERALL Dances:

153  Matthias Tromm Showcase Male Diamond TanzCentrum Gold und Silber Bremen e.V. Smooth

111  Ramona Dinu-Biringer Showcase Female Diamond TSC Rot-Weiss Viernheim OVERALL Smooth, Rise & Fall, Cuban, Funky

-6-

Bitte pruft die Schreibweise der Namen, der Vereine und die korrekte Angabe der Divisionen und Tanze! Nehmt Bei Fehler bitte sofort Kontakt mit uns auf!

[

Tk

Ronald 'Ronnie’ Grabs (GER)

oring ronnygrabs@gmail.com



Competitor List - BFCW Deutsche Meisterschaft 2024

Last Update: 12. September 2024

Modern Line Dance

No. Competitor Division Verein OVERALL Dances:

134  Ewelina Wekesser Modern Basic Teens TC Contrast Hannover OVERALL My Only Love, Whoomp!, FestiNight

103  Annett Salinas Castillo Modern Basic Platinum Redpinto Linedancers e.V. Penzberg  OVERALL My Only Love, Whoomp!, FestiNight

223  Eva Tripke Modern Basic Platinum Redpinto Linedancers e.V. Penzberg  OVERALL My Only Love, Whoomp!, FestiNight

124  Ellen Schattmaier Modern Basic Platinum Redpinto Linedancers e.V. Penzberg  OVERALL My Only Love, Whoomp!, FestiNight

203  Heidi Burger Modern Basic Platinum Redpinto Linedancers e.V. Penzberg  OVERALL My Only Love, Whoomp!, FestiNight

208 Ines LoRner Modern Basic Platinum TSC Silberpfeil e.V. Pirna OVERALL My Only Love, Whoomp!, FestiNight

118 Margareta Schiller Modern Basic Platinum TSC Silberpfeil e.V. Pirna OVERALL My Only Love, Whoomp!, FestiNight

164  Christina Zahn Modern Basic Chrome TSC Silberpfeil e.V. Pirna OVERALL My Only Love, Whoomp!, FestiNight

107 Nadine Ludwig-Egermann Modern Basic Chrome TSC Silberpfeil e.V. Pirna OVERALL My Only Love, Whoomp!, FestiNight

176  Sabine Reuter Modern Basic Chrome Redpinto Linedancers e.V. Penzberg  OVERALL My Only Love, Whoomp!, FestiNight

114  Melanie Schattmaier Modern Basic Adults Redpinto Linedancers e.V. Penzberg  OVERALL My Only Love, Whoomp!, FestiNight

221  Uta Rosner Modern Ace Platinum TSG Rubin Zwickau e.V. OVERALL 3 Tequila Floor, Work The World, My Happy Place

150 Kerstin Miolcic Modern Ace Platinum PSV Minchen 3 Tequila Floor

111  Ramona Dinu-Biringer Modern Ace Chrome TSC Rot-Weiss Viernheim OVERALL 3 Tequila Floor, Work The World, My Happy Place

144  Katharina Bauer Modern Ace Chrome Redpinto Linedancers e.V. Penzberg  OVERALL 3 Tequila Floor, Work The World, My Happy Place
Couple Dance Newcomer

No. Competitor Leader Competitor Follower Division Verein OVERALL Dances:

195  Ulrich Stiwe Claudia Stiiwe-Paesch Silver Newcomer TSZ Delmenhorst OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, Two Step, East Coast Swing, West Coast Swing

Bitte pruft die Schreibweise der Namen, der Vereine und die korrekte Angabe der Divisionen und Tanze! Nehmt Bei Fehler bitte sofort Kontakt mit uns auf!
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Choreography

No. Competitor Division Verein Choreography
143  Denise Schroder New/Nov Country TSZ Delmenhorst Locomotive
207 Vanessa RoR New/Nov Country Tanzfreunde Ketsch Austin Blue
144  Katharina Bauer New/Nov Non-Country Redpinto Linedancers e.V. Penzberg All I Know So Far
114  Melanie Schattmaier New/Nov Non-Country Redpinto Linedancers e.V. Penzberg Be Okay
143  Denise Schréder New/Nov Non-Country TSZ Delmenhorst The Way | Want It
169 Katharina Greh New/Nov Non-Country Bootscooters e.V. Anything's Left
170  Sarah Frohlich New/Nov Non-Country VAfL Sittensen Teddy, Lose Control!
226  Elke Sonnenberg New/Nov Non-Country Stumblin’
153  Matthias Tromm Choreography Int/Adv Country TanzCentrum Gold und Silber Bremen e.V. Simple Life Polka
169 Katharina Greh Choreography Int/Adv Non-Country Bootscooters e.V. Our Dance
Teams
No. Team Division Verein
202  The Black Pearl Showtime Luckyliners e.V.
Line Dance Top Stars
No. Competitor Division Verein OVERALL Dances:
104  Sebastian Frohlich-Damp Top Star Male Open VAl Sittensen OVERALL Classic A, Classic B, Medley
218 Marc Schmid Top Star Male Open Eldorado-Phoenix Dancers OVERALL Classic A, Classic B, Medley

Bitte pruft die Schreibweise der Namen, der Vereine und die korrekte Angabe der Divisionen und Tanze! Nehmt Bei Fehler bitte sofort Kontakt mit uns auf!
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